Mini Power-Molded Inductor AWIM-D series
AWIM1608065D Series
E-mail: Sales@awcoil.com
Web: www.awcoil.com
Phone: (321)-321-6168
Florida, USA
1 / 8
Product Features

 Consumer & portable electronics
Dimensions (mm)
Reference Land Pattern Schematic How to order
1.6±0.2
0.8±0.2mm
0.6Typ
0.65Max
0.5
0.9
1.7
AWIM1608065D - R47MTF
Model
Value Code (see table)
Mini Power-Molded Inductor AWIM-D series
AWIM1608065D Series
E-mail: Sales@awcoil.com
Web: www.awcoil.com
Phone: (321)-321-6168
Florida, USA
2 / 8
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance(µH) DCR (mΩ) Irms (A) Isat (A)
Part No ± 20% Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
AWIM1608065D-R22MTF 0.22 35 43 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5
AWIM1608065D-R47MTF 0.47 66 82 2.3 2.0 3.3 3.0
AWIM1608065D-R47MTF-65R 0.47 65 78 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.2
AWIM1608065D-1R0MTF 1.0 180 200 1.8 1.5 2.4 2.0
AWIM1608065D-1R0MTF-140R 1.0 140 160 2.2 1.8 2.2 2.0
AWIM1608065D-2R2MTF 2.2 390 430 1.3 1.1 1.6 1.3
Notes：
1.All test data are referenced at 25 °C ambient.
2.Test Condition: 1 MHz, 1.0 Vrms.
3.Irms: DC current (A) that will cause an approximate temperature rise (ΔT) of 40 °C.